
20. Römercup 2013

Ladenburg, 06.-07.07.2013

Klasse

Kadetten
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

50kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Jason Markgraf SRV Dettingen
2:35

02
SS 4:0

53
PS 5:4

34
 2  8  3  9 0 4.II

2 Florian Scheuer RSC Laudenbach
SS 14:0

51
PS 2:0

34
 2  8  4 16 1 1.I

3 Mathias Otteni ASV Urloffen
4:00

14
1:40

01
 0  1  0  1 0 7.

4 Marius Allgaier KSV Hofstetten
PS 4:1

33
4:00

02
6:00

11
 1  4  3  8 0 5.III

Pool B

1 Lukas Springmann SV Triberg
SS 4:0

52
4:00

03 Fr
 1  5  1  4 0 3.II

2 Til Strohmer KSV 1910 Rimbach
1:00

01 Fr
0:40

03
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

3 Oliver Tanzyna TSC Mering
Fr

PS 2:0

31
SS 8:0

52
 2  8  3 10 0 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Jason Markgraf - Marius Allgaier

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Til Strohmer - Oliver Tanzyna

1-Fr Lukas Springmann (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Marius Allgaier KSV Hofstetten 4 5.TÜ 15:2

Pool B 2 Til Strohmer KSV 1910 Rimbach 1 6.01:40

Pool A 1 Jason Markgraf SRV Dettingen 1 4.04:00

Pool B 1 Lukas Springmann SV Triberg 3 3.PS 1:6

Pool A 2 Florian Scheuer RSC Laudenbach 3 1.PS 4:0

Pool B 3 Oliver Tanzyna TSC Mering 0 2.04:00

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A

 1
2

2:35

0

 2
1

SS 14:0

5

 4 III

4

PS 2:0

3

2

4:00

0

II
4

PS 5:4

3

1

6:00

1

I

S P K T

1 3 2 5

2 8 4 16
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